Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: RAMAKRISHNA HOMEO PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD

Date of commencement of CIRP: 10-01-2024(Copy made on Available 16-01-2024)
List of creditors as on:05-02-2024
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
No. A :
Amount . Amount of mount o .| Amount of claim
. s Whether % of voting . any mutual ([Amount of claim .
Name of creditor . . Amount of claim . covered by | Amount covered . contin- . under verifica-
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim . related share in . dues, that not admitted .
admitted security by guarantee gent claim tion
s party? CoC may be set-off]|
interest
1 Nutan Art Printers 27-01-2024 67,112 59,048 - No NA - - - 8,064
2 KEMS RAW PHARMA 29-01-2024 1,35,296 1,29,854 - No NA - - - 5,442
3 |Niva Trading Co 31-01-2024 78,923 78,498 - No NA B R R 426
4 Md.Usman 30-01-2024 2,85,05,843 - - No NA - - - 2,85,05,843
5 DINESH SUGAR AGENCIES 30-01-2024 1,80,250 - - No NA - - - 1,80,250
6 ESS KAY DEE ENTERPRISE 29-01-2024 3,02,442 - - No NA - - - 3,02,442
2,02,408 1,88,902 2,90,02,467




